
Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 103058157

Data
publicarii 16.09.24

Coduri CPV

50000000-5

Pretul
estimativ: 1.424,90 RON - 1.424,90 RON

Descriere: Silicon 1X25.21=25.21; Cuter 1X5.04=5.04; Rezerve cuter 1X4.20=4.20; Bazin WC 1X155.46=155.46; Folie protectie 2X21.01=42.02; Scoch hartie 3X16.81=50.43; Butuc yala 1X54.62=54.62; Pat PVC(12X12) 20X6.72=134.40; Pat PVC(25X25) 25X7.56=189.00; Pat PVC (16X16) 25X5.04=126.00; Prelungitor 5X54.62=273.10; Bec cu led 15X10.08=151.20; Diblu +holsurub 300X0.42=126.00; Holsurub 200X0.21=42.00; Doze 2X2.10=4.20; Prize duble 2X12.61=25.22; Banda izolatoare 2X8.40=16.80.
